
W TO 1024 L TO 1018

L OF 1010 W OF 1020

W TO 1023 L TO 1017

$8000 Travel 
L OF 1009 W OF 1019 2nd Place assistance for

$1,000 team travel to 

World Pool 

Championships 

 in Las Vegas

W TO 1022 L TO 1020

L OF 1012 W OF 1018

W TO 1021 L TO 1019

L OF 1011 W OF 1017

Sandbagger Saloon

Haley's Heros

1016 Pool Kids 

1017

1018

1019

1020

1004

Sonic Yutes

SMSH

1006

Chess Not Checkers

1026

1003

1014

Pirate Sip Mafia

Alpha Cue

1001

1002

BYE

Wolfs of APA

1013

Bye

Dead Stroke

One Ball Run

Papa Lee's

1011

1010

1025

1009

9 Lives

WINNER

WINNER

1008

1005

BYE

1022

1023

1021

1024

1015

1012

1007

2024 9 BALL WORLD QUALIFIERS


